Magnetic type check valves are designed for
installation in commercial refrigerating systems
and in residential or industrial air conditioning
plants. They are used to control the
unidirectional �ow of refrigerant to prevent
back�ow; the magnetic actuator guarantees a
high reliability standard.
Features:

Multipack contains several items, individually packed, so that customers can purchase 1 item and receive all relevant
documentation.
Type Code no.
Multi
pack Qty/
pack
Connection Solder
ODF × ODF
Kv(2) Cv(2) Min. OPD Δp(3)
Max.
working
pressure:
PS/MWP
Max.back‐
wards
di�. pres‐
sure(4)
Media
tempera‐
ture
range
PED cate‐
gory [Flu‐
id Group
1]
PED cate‐
gory [Flu‐
id Group
2]in. mm [m3/h] [gal/ min] [bar] [psi]
CCV 6s
032B1014 102 1⁄4 - 0.95 1.10
0.02 0.29
45 bar /
653 psig
45 bar /
653 psig
-50 °C ~
+155 °C /
-58 °F ~
+311 °F
Art. 4.3
Art. 4.3
032B1006 102 - 6 0.95 1.10
CCV 10s
032B1038 102 3⁄8 - 1.31 1.51
032B1010 102 - 10 1.31 1.51
CCV 10s(1)
032B1013 102 1⁄2 - 1.31 1.51
032B1015 102 - 12 1.31 1.51
CCV 12s
032B1048 72 1⁄2 - 2.6 3.01
032B1012 72 - 12 2.6 3.01
CCV 16s 032B1016 72 5⁄8 16 2.9 3.35
CCV 16s (1)
032B1017 72 3⁄4 19 2.9 3.35
032B1079 72 7⁄8 22 2.9 3.35
CCV 19s 032B1019 28 3⁄4 19 4.2 4.86
CCV 22s 032B1078 24 7⁄8 22 7.1 8.21
CCV 28s
032B1118 12 11⁄8 - 14.3 16.53
30bar/
435psig /
40bar/
580psig
032B1028 12 - 28 14.3 16.53
CCV 35s
032B1039 5
13⁄8 35
22.5 26.01
-
032B1035 5 22.5 26.01
35 bar /
508 psig